(i) Interested applicants who fulfil the above-mentioned eligibility criteria are required to fill out 
the registration form that aims at evaluating the applicant’s proficiency in academics as well as 
in extra-curricular activities.  

(ii) The eligible applicants will pay a non-refundable registration fee of ₹ 4,937 (Four thousand 
nine hundred thirty-seven only). 

Stage II: IPM Aptitude Test (IPM AT 2026)  

(i) All the interested applicants will undergo IIM Rohtak’s IPM Aptitude Test that will examine 
the aptitude, logical reasoning, and proficiency in English of the applicant. 

(ii) IPM AT 2026 to be conducted on May 10, 2026 (Tentative) from 9:00 AM onwards.